

MRD

102908078

Atty. Docket No.: 0104-0218P

Page 1 of 1

	.	V
	12/	/6/1
,	To the H	onoral

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

\(\)			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
AGROVISION AB	Name: PHARMA VISION SYSTEMS AB		
	Internal Address:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: 223 70 Lund		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Lund State: ZIP:		
Assignment Merger	Country: SWEDEN Postal Code:		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO		
Other:			
Execution Date: December 30, 1999			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).		
	5,956,413		
Additional numbers attached? YES NO			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1)		
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00		
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	⊠ Enclosed		
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account,		
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached.		
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: <u>02-2448</u>		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information true copy of the original document.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a		
James M. Slattery, #28,380 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No. December 16, 2004 Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Three (3)			

JMS/mlr

12/20/2004 DBYRNE 00000

00000026 5956413

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 016069 FRAME: 0931





Registration number: 556464-7641

1993-03-30 Date of registration:

Company name: Amrahp AB

Address:

223 70

Registered office: Lund

SEK 604 290 Share capital:



BOARD MEMBER, CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD

490619-2457 Nelson, Hakan Gustav Emil, Videyagen 3, 245 44 STAFFANSTORP

BOARD MEMBERS

641213-1614 Borendal, Nils Johan, Sturegatan 44 B, 114 36 STOCKHOLM 630325-4319 Egelberg, Jan Peter, Nordmannavägen 50, 224 75 LUND 480626-0230 Homann, Niels, Riddaregatan 33, 216 19 MALMÖ

451004-4334 Petersson, Carsten Ola, Nehrmans väg 14, 224 60 LUND

DEPUTY MEMBERS OF THE BOARD

J40821-3970 Kjellander, Claes Fredrik Pontus, Sickla Kanalgata 34, 120 67 STOCKHOLM

480611-0013 Öste, Erik Rickard, Kollegievägen 91, 224 73 LUND

MANAGING DIRECTOR

_80627-4378 Johnsson, Mats Inge Lave, Protokollgränden 27, 226 47 LUND

AUDITORS

441125-2994 Johansson, Börje Malte Valter, Holländarehusvägen 11, 237 33 BJÄRRED

SIGNATORY POWER

In addition to the board of directors, any two jointly of the board members are entitled to sign on behalf of the company.

Furthermore, the Managing Director, in his normal business activities, is also entitled to sign on behalf of the company.

CONTD.

PATENT REEL: 016069 FRAME: 0932

Bolagsverket Swedish Companies Registration Office



Registration number:

556464-7641

Date of registration:

1993-03-30

Company name:

Amrahp AB

SECONDARY NAMES

AgroVision

FINANCIAL YEAR

Registered financial year: 0101 - 1231 Latest annual report submitted covers financial period 20030101-20031231

DATE OF REGISTRATION OF CURRENT AND PREVIOUS COMPANY NAMES

2003-07-25 Amrahp AB 1999-12-30 Pharma Vision Systems Aktiebolag 1993-03-30 AgroVision Aktiebolag

RECORDED: 12/16/2004

SUNDSVALL 2004-07-27

Ex officio

ANNA-KARIN ÖSTIN

We hereby certify this to be a true copy of the original

PATENT. REEL: 016069 FRAME: 0933